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The Langham, London
1C Portland Place, Regent Street, London W1B 1JA
T 44 (0) 20 7636 1000 artesian-bar.co.uk

ARTESIAN

WELCOME TO ARTESIAN

The Langham, London has been synonymous with glamour since 1865.
Now we have added an extra dimension to the legend with our bar - Artesian.

It is named after the 360 foot artesian well beneath our foundations,
which supplied the original hotel with the purest water in London.
It is now long gone, though not forgotten as we celebrate it
and all the delightful forms water can take.

You’ll find innovative cocktails, delicious wines,
and a great collection of spirits from around the world.



For the benefit of guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strength of all beverages is as follows.

Alcohol by volume:
Champagne 12% - 13%
White Wine 12% - 14.5%
Red Wine 12% - 14.5%
Beers 3.8% - 7%
Vermouth 14.8% - 18%
Campari 25%
Pernod 40%
Ricard 45%
Sherry 15.5% - 17.5%
Gin 37.5% - 50%
Vodka 37.5% - 40%
Rum 37.5% - 63%

Cognac 35% - 40%

It is illegal to sell tobacco to persons under 18 years of age.

Vintages are subject to change and may vary through the year. All beverages are subject to availability.

Artesian and The Langham, London encourage responsible drinking.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Food allergies or intolerances
If you are allergic or intolerant to any food product, please advise a member of the service team. Information about ingredients is available on request.



ARTESIAN FOOD MENU

Cornish crab, prawn toast 12.00
Crisp sole roll, lemon tartare 10.00
Sesame crackers, broad bean, artichokes, pea © 8.00
Welcome cha’at, cauliflower, spiced tamarind, pomegranate ® e 8.00
Londonss fried chicken, franks mayonnaise 14.00
Langham beef burger, cheddar, burger sauce, dill pickle, seeded bun 28.00
Plant-Based vegan cheese burger, piquillo pepper slaw, vegan white cheddar ©® @ 2200
Iced passion fruit parfait with mango sorbet 8.00
HOT BEVERAGES

Choice of fresh Jing loose leaf teas 6.75
Langham Blend

Early Grey

Darjeeling 2nd Flush

Jasmine Silver Needle

Jade Sword

Peppermint

Cappuccino, Caffé Latte, Americano, Double espresso 6.75
Single espresso 5.50
Hot chocolate 6.50

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before you order. Unfortunately, as food allergens are present in
our kitchen, we cannot guarantee any menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.

(V) vegetarian (G gluten free () vegan



CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé NV
Taittinger Vintage 2012/13
Tattinger Comtes Blanc de Blancs
Taittinger Folies de la Marquetterie

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Rosé 2006/07

Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs NV
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 2008
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé 2006

Laurent-Perrier Brut Rosé NV

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV
Bollinger Grande Année 2007

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Rosé NV
Dom Ruinart 2004

Krug Grande Cuvée NV

Dom Pérignon 2009

Veuve Cliquot Brut NV
Veuve Cliquot Brut NV Magnum
Veuve Cliquot 2008

Louis Roederer Brut NV

Louis Roederer Brut Vintage 2012

Louis Roederer Cristal 2008/9

Louis Roederer Carte Blanche Demi-Sec NV

MAGNUMS

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé NV

Glass 150ml

21
28
31
52

32

Bottle 750ml

91
131
150
210
165
350

151
216
355

140

120
190

155
145
350

290

335

140
220
160

95
135
490

85

170
200

BEER

Asahi Super Dry
330ml - Asahi Breweries, Tokyo

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
330ml - Peroni Brewery, Padova

LOW ABV DRINKS

Served Hard Selzter Raspberry or Lime

London Essence Jasmine & White Peach Soda

Atopia & Fever Tree tonic
Lucky Saint Non Alcoholic Beer

Seedlip & Fever Tree Tonic

Shandy Shack - Craft beer shandy (IPA / Elderflower)

8.25

8.25

12

12

6.50

We can do several non alocholic cocktails so please do ask one of our team members.



RYE

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Few Rye

Rittenhouse Rye

Tin Cup

Templeton Rye
Woodford Reserve Rye
Michter's Rye

MEZCAL & RAICILLA
San Cosme

Montelobos

La Venenosa Sierra

La Venenosa Costa

La Venenosa Sur

Del Maguey Pechuga

TEQUILA

Patrén Silver

Tapatio Blanco

Patron XO

Ocho Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Herradura Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

Calle 23 Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
José Cuereo Platino
Patron Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Still Strength
Casamigos Afiejo

Don Julio Aflejo
Patrén Afiejo

José Cuervo Réserva de la Familia
Don Julio 1942

16
16
16
16
16
17
18

16
17
17
18
26
46

13
14
15
15
15
16
17
17
18
19
19
19
19
21
21
21
24
31
41

WHITE WINE
Grenache Blanc, La Loupe
Languedoc, France,

Sauvignon Blanc, Satellite
Marlborough, New Zealand,

Albarino, Serra Da Estrella
Rias Baixas, Spain,

Chardonnay, Lawson Dry Hills,
Marlborough, NZ

René Monnier, Meursault Limozin
Burgundy, France

ROSE WINE
Chateau la Gordonne
Cotes de provence,

RED WINE
Negroamarro, Pignataro
Puglia, Italy,

Protos Roble, Bodegas Protos
Ribera del Deuro, Spain,

Cotes de Bordeaux, Chateau Ricaud

Bordeaux, France,

Pinot Noir, Bannockburn Mt. Difficulty

Central Otago, New Zealand,

Sophenia, Synthesis Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Glass 175ml
12

14

15

17

22

12

12

14

17

19

20

Bottle 750ml
42

52

55

68

90

45

41

52

61

71

84



VODKA

Grey Goose

Grey Goose L'Orange, Le Citron, La Vanille, La Poire
Ketel One

Belvedere

Absolut Elyx

Chase

Konik’s Tail

Sipsmith

Reyka

Stolichnaya Elit

Suntory Haku Vodkla
Nikka

Belvedere Smogory Forest
Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Beluga Transatlantic

Grey Goose VX

GIN

CITRUS

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Plymouth

Beefeater 24

Martin Miller's Westbourne Strength
Star Of Bombay

Fords

No. 3

Tanqueray No Ten

FLORAL
Tanqueray
Sipsmith
Hendrick's
Hendrick's Orbium
The Botanist
Bosford Rose

SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Hayman's Sloe & Hayman's London Dry
Roku

Oxley

Monkey 47

Amass Dry Gin

Kino Tea

13
13
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
31

13
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16

14
14
15
15
15
15

13
14
17
17
17
17

WORLD

Slane

Crown Royal
Bushmills Malt 10
Jameson

Penderyn

Jameson Cask Mates
Green Spot
Redbreast

Jameson Black Barrel
Suntory Toki
Suntory Nikka Coffey Grain
Hibiki Harmony
Hakushu 12

AMERICAN & BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Four Roses - Small Batch
Old Forester

Gentleman Jack

Elijah Craig 12

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Michter's Bourbon
Maker's Mark 46
Woodford Reserve Double Oak
Blanton’s Gold

Hudson Baby Bourbon
Michter's Sour Mash
Michters 10 Bourbon
Michters 10 Rye

13
14
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
19
22
33

13
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
80
85



ISLAY
Bunnahabhain 12
Laphroaig 10

Ardbeg 10

Ardbeg An Oa
Ardbeg Kelpie
Lagavulin 16

Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Caol Ila 18

Lagavulin The Distillers Edition

Bowmore 25

BLENDED SCOTCH
Dewar's 12

Monkey Shoulder

Smokey Monkey

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12
Copper Dog

Chivas Regal 12

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Chivas 18

Chivas Royal Salute 21

Chivas 25

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George V

13
15
15
17
17
19
21
22
26
43
81

13
13
13
14
14
15
16
19
29
46
46
141

RUM & CANE SPIRITS

SPANISH

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Ocho
Bacardi Carta Ora
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Cuatro
Bacardi Diez
Havana Club 3

Santa Teresa Claro
Diplomatico Mantuano
Havana Club 7
Diplomadtico Planas
Bacardi Heritage
Diplomético Reserva Exclusiva
Santa Teresa Anejo
Facundo Neo

Brugal 1888

Santa Teresa 1796
Zacapa 23

Brugal Extra Viejo
Flor De Cana 18
Facundo Eximo
Zacapa XO

Havana Club 15
Facundo Paraiso
Facundo Exquisito

BRITISH

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay Extra Old
Doorly's XO

El Dorado 12
Foursquare Spice
Gosling’s Black Seal
Wray & Nephew
Banks 5

Angostura 1919
Banks 7

Admiral Rodney

El Dorado 15

Pusser's 15

El Dorado 21
Appleton Estate 21

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
24
33
41
50
60

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
17
17
17
18
26
50



RUM

BRITISH CONTINUED
Angostura 1924

Smith & Cross

Pyrat XO

Plantation 3 Stars

FRENCH & OTHER
Trois Rivieres Blanc
Abelha Cachaca
Leblon Cachaca
Clairin Sajou

COGNAC

Hennessey VS

Hennessey Fine

Seven Tails XO

Rémy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP

Merlet Brothers Blend
Delamain Pale and Dry XO
Courvoisier XO

Martell Cordon Bleu

Rémy Martin XO

Hine XO

Martell XO

Hennessey XO

Hennessey Paradis
Hennessey Paradis Imperial
Remy Martin Louis XIIT
Hennessey Richard

Martell LOr

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac 10

Baron de Sigognac Bas Armagnac 20

Baron de Sigognac VSOP

CALVADOS

Camut 12

Avallen

Christian Drouin

30 & 40 Blanche de Normandie

14
15
15
15

14
14
15
16

15
16
16
16
16
19
26
31
31
41
41
41
46
121
241
281
301
451

14
19
16

16
16
17
17

WHISKIES

HIGHLAND, ISLAND & LOWLAND

Glenmorangie Original
Glenkinchie 12

Talisker 10

Aberfeldy 12

Highland Park 12
Dalwhinnie 15

Oban 14

Clynelish 14
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12
Talisker Storm
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Aberfeldy 21
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or
Ailsa Bay

Highland Park 17 Light and Dark
Talisker 18

Highland Park 18
Auchentoshan 21
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenfiddich 23 Grand Cru
Highland Park 30
SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenfiddich 12
Craigellachie 13

Singleton 12

Balvenie 12

Mortlach

Aultmore 12

Glenfiddich IPA

Balvenie 14

Glenfiddich 15

Glenlivet 18

Glenlivet Nadurra
Macallan 12

Balvenie 17

Glenfiddich 21

Macallan 18

Balvenie 30

Macallan 25

13
14
14
15
16
16
17
17
19
19
22
22
23
23
26
27
29
31
43
65
71

13
14
14
15
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
21
21
29
36
48
141
151



